Base Manual Vertical Manivela
                       IM-HV110
HV Series Specifications
Model Capacity Stroke Clearance Travel / Rotation
HV-110 or HV-110-S 110 lbf 10.8" (275mm) 9" (229mm) 2mm
HV-110-L or HV-110-L-S 110 lbf 18.7" (475mm) 16.5" (420mm) 2mm
HV-220 or HV-220-S 220 lbf 10.8" (275mm) 9" (229mm) 1.2mm
HV-220-L or HV-220-L-S 220 lbf 18.7" (475mm) 16.5" (420mm) 1.2mm
HV-675 or HV-675-S 675 lbf 14.9" (379mm) 9" (229mm) 0.6mm
Distance Meter Specifications
Type Standard (-S) High Speed (-FA)
Units Push button for inch/mm Both inch and mm
Resolution 0.0005"/0.01 mm 0.001"/0.01 mm
Accuracy ±0.001"/±0.03 mm ±0.004"/±0.1 mm